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Angle grinder - 50 mm

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Angle grinder - 50 mm

ROBUST lts head is machined in one piece. The exhaust is in the axis of the motor to ensure good ventilation, particularly at
high speeds. COMFORTABLE The composite equipment ensures it is light and comfortable, and also causes lower vibration
levels. COMPACT Its compactness gives the impression of being the extension of your hand and ensures perfect control on
the part. Furthermore, it makes the tool easy to use. Power saw developed for places difficult to access. Right-left adjustment
with a lever. Exhaust to the front. Comfortable rubber sheath. Adjustable protection. Safety trigger. Can be used for sawing

and deburring discs (follow the instructions of the grinder manufacturer).

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744
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Angle grinder - 50 mm

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Power (W)
Rotation speed (rpm)
Noise level (dBa)
C mm

C min mm

C mm

C mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

ANGLE MINI-CUTTING TOOL 50MM

1642

129

850

93

65

250

20000

2.5

81

6.3

160

1/4"
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