



# Angle grinder - 50 mm 1642

SAM Outillage 10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-05-19 05:23:30









#### DESCRIPTION

## Angle grinder - 50 mm

ROBUST Its head is machined in one piece. The exhaust is in the axis of the motor to ensure good ventilation, particularly at high speeds. COMFORTABLE The composite equipment ensures it is light and comfortable, and also causes lower vibration levels. COMPACT Its compactness gives the impression of being the extension of your hand and ensures perfect control on the part. Furthermore, it makes the tool easy to use. Power saw developed for places difficult to access. Right-left adjustment with a lever. Exhaust to the front. Comfortable rubber sheath. Adjustable protection. Safety trigger. Can be used for sawing and deburring discs (follow the instructions of the grinder manufacturer).

### **STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES**

2006/42/CE, ISO 15744









#### SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	ANGLE MINI-CUTTING TOOL 50MM
Sales reference	1642
L (mm)	129
Weight (g)	850
l (mm)	93
h (mm)	65
Power (W)	250
Rotation speed (rpm)	20000
Noise level (dBa)	2.5
C mm	81
C min mm	6.3
C mm	160
C mm	1/4"
Guarantee	3/8

#### M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more



SILVER 2022 ecovadis Sustainability Rating

**LRQ**A

CERTIFIED

ISO 9001